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2020 NE SSA New Year's Specialty - 1/3/2020 to 1/4/2020

Results
 
Women 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Harding, Gabby E1 26.65

SSA-NE 11Bosma, Chloe B2 27.94

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L3 28.60

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J4 28.87

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B5 29.54

SSA-NE 12Olds, Molly A6 29.58

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G7 29.91

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K8 30.01

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M9 30.06

PST-NE 12Gregg, Talula C10 30.44

SSA-NE 12Carroll, ML E11 30.73

SSA-NE 12Cook, Lizzie I12 31.15

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H13 31.16

SSA-NE 12Mercier, Graciela E14 31.48

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep15 31.63

PST-NE 11Wu, Lana C16 31.86

STRM-NE 11Seo, Anya J17 32.07

SSA-NE 11Carbone, Addi J18 32.15

STRM-NE 11Mathew, Teresa G19 32.54

SSA-NE 12Cunio, Ava M20 32.62

PVAA-NE 12Hutchins, Ellie M21 33.02

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L22 33.24

PVAA-NE 10Nubile, Megan G23 33.28

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J24 33.45

PST-NE 12Crossgrove, Audrey T25 34.01

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M26 34.18

SSA-NE 10Layton, Abby G27 34.48

SSA-NE 10Yun, Jane S28 34.69

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G29 34.82

SSA-NE 12Conley, Cam M30 35.68

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J31 36.30

PST-NE 11Brady-Schmoyer, Martha E32 36.31

CONY-NE 12Green, Lauren E33 36.67

SSA-NE 10Campano, Claire M34 36.70

PST-NE 11Remsen, Lily M35 36.90

ORO-NE 12Green, Cassidy R36 36.98

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M37 37.05

SSA-NE 12Patel, Sam W38 37.40

STRM-NE 11Conway, Emma C39 37.63

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M40 37.85

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B41 38.19

SSA-NE 12Hoban-Brown, Molly C42 38.55

PST-NE 11Bussiere, Sage C43 38.71

CONY-NE 10Chapman, Maya L44 38.79

PST-NE 11Merrill, Kaitlin A45 38.84

SSA-NE 10Bass, Rylee M46 39.19

STRM-NE  9Evinson, Avery C47 39.28

PST-NE 12Chick, Mia P48 39.34

ORO-NE 11Duggan, Riley H49 39.83

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R50 40.20

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M*51 40.45

PVAA-NE  9Laporte, Sarah B*51 40.45

ORO-NE  8Wennberg, Hilary J53 40.88

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K54 41.14

STRM-NE  9Hebert, Evelyn M55 41.79

PST-NE  8Crossgrove, Emily J56 42.00

STRM-NE 10Otocka, Sophie L57 42.81

SSA-NE 11Sundstrom, Parker P58 42.82

SSA-NE  9Conley, Maren W59 43.26

SSA-NE 11Hoban, Fiona R60 43.46

SSA-NE  8Raymond, Summer J61 44.45

STRM-NE 10Bubar, Ayle Rae F62 44.69

STRM-NE 10Shroff, Riya63 44.83

STRM-NE 11Conway, Abigail M64 45.45

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren65 46.03

STRM-NE 10Garimella, Annika66 46.10

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Olivia M67 47.18

CONY-NE 11Beauregard, Madison J68 47.64

PVAA-NE  9Ritchie, Rachel B69 48.52

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F70 49.82

SSA-NE  8Kurr, Mal N71 50.04

STRM-NE 10Suljevic, Amina72 50.95

SOLO-NE  7Alperin, Jenna C73 51.51

SOLO-NE  8Gramer, Madigan K74 53.00

STRM-NE  8Penumatsa, Anjali75 54.76

ORO-NE  9Duggan, Keely S76 55.56

ORO-NE  9Harwood, Maya A77 58.15

PST-NE 10McClain, Charlotte G78 58.86

SSA-NE  9Jeong, Lydia H79 59.11

CONY-NE  9Tobey, Yazzy E80 59.82

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J81 1:15.52

SSA-NE  9Noonan, Ellie R--- DQ

 
Women 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Harding, Gabby E1 57.42

27.21 30.21

SSA-NE 11Bosma, Chloe B2 1:00.89

28.53 32.36

SSA-NE 12Cook, Lizzie I3 1:05.23

31.57 33.66

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B4 1:05.73

31.48 34.25

SSA-NE 12Olds, Molly A5 1:06.14

31.36 34.78

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H6 1:07.03

31.89 35.14

PST-NE 12Gregg, Talula C7 1:07.43

32.53 34.90

STRM-NE 11Seo, Anya J8 1:08.80

32.99 35.81

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A9 1:09.36

32.91 36.45

SSA-NE 12Cunio, Ava M10 1:09.58

32.89 36.69

PST-NE 11Wu, Lana C11 1:09.59

33.73 35.86

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Margot A12 1:09.62

33.05 36.57

SSA-NE 11Carbone, Addi J13 1:12.54

32.95 39.59

PVAA-NE 12Hutchins, Ellie M14 1:13.69

34.60 39.09

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M15 1:13.75

34.45 39.30

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J16 1:14.28

34.22 40.06

SSA-NE 11Berglund, Lotta17 1:14.44

35.09 39.35

PST-NE 12Crossgrove, Audrey T18 1:14.77

35.13 39.64

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L19 1:15.18

36.72 38.46

SSA-NE 10Yun, Jane S20 1:15.71

35.43 40.28

SSA-NE 10Layton, Abby G21 1:16.18

37.49 38.69

SSA-NE 12Conley, Cam M22 1:17.16

36.96 40.20

PVAA-NE 10Nubile, Megan G23 1:17.23

36.15 41.08

STRM-NE 11Mathew, Teresa G24 1:18.00

36.18 41.82

SOLO-NE 12Wood, Katie M25 1:18.93

37.21 41.72

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M26 1:20.65

39.21 41.44

PST-NE 12Chick, Mia P27 1:21.40

38.43 42.97

PST-NE 11Remsen, Lily M28 1:21.48

PST-NE 12Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R29 1:21.74

38.97 42.77

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M30 1:23.14

38.77 44.37

SSA-NE 10Campano, Claire M31 1:23.16

38.23 44.93

PST-NE 11Brady-Schmoyer, Martha E32 1:24.18

38.59 45.59

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M33 1:25.72

40.10 45.62

PST-NE 11Merrill, Kaitlin A34 1:26.97

40.82 46.15

SSA-NE 12Hoban-Brown, Molly C35 1:27.68

41.12 46.56

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B36 1:27.74

41.58 46.16

CONY-NE 10Chapman, Maya L37 1:29.39

40.07 49.32

ORO-NE 11Duggan, Riley H38 1:31.85

43.61 48.24

STRM-NE  9Hebert, Evelyn M39 1:32.25

42.24 50.01

STRM-NE  9Evinson, Avery C40 1:32.63

43.42 49.21

PST-NE 11Bussiere, Sage C41 1:33.73

40.90 52.83

STRM-NE 10Otocka, Sophie L42 1:34.60

SSA-NE 11Sundstrom, Parker P43 1:35.22

42.35 52.87

SSA-NE  9Conley, Maren W44 1:35.38

45.74 49.64
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ORO-NE  8Wennberg, Hilary J45 1:39.56

PST-NE  8Crossgrove, Emily J46 1:39.87

STRM-NE 10Bubar, Ayle Rae F47 1:40.68

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Olivia M48 1:41.12

45.63 55.49

STRM-NE 10Shroff, Riya49 1:45.10

46.05 59.05

SSA-NE  8Kurr, Mal N50 1:48.61

SOLO-NE  7Alperin, Jenna C51 1:50.46

50.97 59.49

SSA-NE  9Jeong, Lydia H52 1:59.49

55.01 1:04.48

PST-NE 10McClain, Charlotte G53 2:01.54

ORO-NE  9Harwood, Maya A54 2:05.09

57.01 1:08.08

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J55 2:21.98

 
Women 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Henderson, Sarah R1 32.05

PST-NE 12Gregg, Talula C2 35.89

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K3 35.90

SSA-NE 12Olds, Molly A4 36.32

PST-NE 11Wu, Lana C5 36.49

SSA-NE 11Carbone, Addi J6 36.66

SSA-NE 12Cunio, Ava M7 36.73

SSA-NE 12Mercier, Graciela E8 37.90

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J9 37.98

SSA-NE 11Berglund, Lotta10 40.12

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J11 40.22

PVAA-NE 10Nubile, Megan G12 40.89

SSA-NE 10Layton, Abby G13 40.98

PVAA-NE  9Laporte, Sarah B14 41.80

PST-NE 11Remsen, Lily M15 42.50

PST-NE 11Brady-Schmoyer, Martha E16 43.26

CONY-NE 10Chapman, Maya L17 43.66

SSA-NE 10Campano, Claire M18 44.15

PST-NE 12Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R19 44.23

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R20 44.45

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M21 45.00

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B22 45.80

PST-NE 11Merrill, Kaitlin A23 46.79

SSA-NE 12Hoban-Brown, Molly C24 46.84

STRM-NE 11Conway, Emma C25 46.96

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M26 47.03

PST-NE 12Chick, Mia P27 47.66

STRM-NE 11Conway, Abigail M28 48.39

STRM-NE  9Hebert, Evelyn M29 49.37

SSA-NE  9Conley, Maren W30 49.97

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren31 50.32

STRM-NE 10Shroff, Riya32 50.78

STRM-NE 10Suljevic, Amina33 50.99

SSA-NE  8Kurr, Mal N34 51.70

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K35 51.96

PST-NE  8Crossgrove, Emily J36 54.47

PST-NE 10McClain, Charlotte G37 54.89

SSA-NE  9Jeong, Lydia H38 55.08

SSA-NE 11Sundstrom, Parker P39 55.57

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F40 55.92

ORO-NE  9Duggan, Keely S41 57.28

PVAA-NE  9Ritchie, Rachel B42 58.03

ORO-NE  9Harwood, Maya A43 58.53

SOLO-NE  7Alperin, Jenna C44 58.87

SOLO-NE  8Gramer, Madigan K45 59.35

STRM-NE  8Penumatsa, Anjali46 1:03.62

SSA-NE  8Raymond, Summer J--- DQ

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep--- DQ

SSA-NE 11Hoban, Fiona R--- DQ

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M--- DQ

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J--- DQ

 
Women 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Harding, Gabby E1 1:06.45

32.64 33.81

PVAA-NE 12Henderson, Sarah R2 1:07.80

32.65 35.15

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J3 1:13.09

35.00 38.09

SSA-NE 12Carroll, ML E4 1:15.13

36.06 39.07

SSA-NE 12Cook, Lizzie I5 1:16.13

38.20 37.93

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J6 1:17.07

36.31 40.76

PST-NE 11Wu, Lana C7 1:19.60

38.24 41.36

SSA-NE 11Carbone, Addi J8 1:19.97

38.18 41.79

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A9 1:25.78

41.37 44.41

STRM-NE 11Mathew, Teresa G10 1:28.08

1:28.30

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G11 1:28.48

44.11 44.37

SSA-NE 10Layton, Abby G12 1:30.22

44.60 45.62

PVAA-NE  9Laporte, Sarah B13 1:32.13

44.90 47.23

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L14 1:34.30

46.90 47.40

SSA-NE 12Patel, Sam W15 1:35.44

46.77 48.67

STRM-NE 10Otocka, Sophie L16 1:37.49

46.54 50.95

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R17 1:39.32

SSA-NE 12Hoban-Brown, Molly C18 1:41.25

SOLO-NE  8Tully, Fallon B19 1:41.63

48.45 53.18

STRM-NE 10Garimella, Annika20 1:47.43

51.51 55.92

STRM-NE 11Conway, Abigail M21 1:54.53

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren22 1:54.71

54.37 1:00.34

ORO-NE 11Duggan, Riley H23 1:56.10

56.76 59.34

STRM-NE 10Bubar, Ayle Rae F24 2:02.32

56.37 1:05.95

ORO-NE  9Harwood, Maya A25 2:04.93

SSA-NE  9Jeong, Lydia H26 2:09.04

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Olivia M27 2:12.90

1:03.60 1:09.30

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H--- DQ

38.64 39.78

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Evinson, Avery C--- DQ

49.46 54.47

 
Women 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Margot A1 37.63

PST-NE 12Crossgrove, Audrey T2 39.26

SSA-NE 12Mercier, Graciela E3 40.84

PVAA-NE 12Hutchins, Ellie M4 40.85

STRM-NE 11Seo, Anya J5 42.03

SSA-NE 12Cunio, Ava M6 42.81

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep7 43.50

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L8 44.32

SSA-NE 12Conley, Cam M9 46.34

SSA-NE 10Campano, Claire M10 47.12

SSA-NE 10Yun, Jane S11 47.47

PST-NE 11Bussiere, Sage C12 47.99

ORO-NE 12Green, Cassidy R13 48.27

SSA-NE 11Hoban, Fiona R14 48.53

PST-NE 11Brady-Schmoyer, Martha E15 48.57

SSA-NE 11Carbone, Addi J16 48.73

STRM-NE 11Conway, Emma C17 48.95

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G18 49.01

SSA-NE 10Bass, Rylee M19 49.60

PVAA-NE  9Laporte, Sarah B20 49.73

SSA-NE 12Patel, Sam W21 49.75

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J22 50.35

CONY-NE 10Chapman, Maya L23 50.80

PVAA-NE 10Nubile, Megan G24 51.73

STRM-NE 11Conway, Abigail M25 52.20

SSA-NE  9Noonan, Ellie R26 52.58

PST-NE 11Remsen, Lily M27 52.68

PST-NE 11Merrill, Kaitlin A28 53.45

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K29 54.21

STRM-NE  9Hebert, Evelyn M30 56.72

SSA-NE  8Raymond, Summer J31 57.22

ORO-NE 11Duggan, Riley H32 58.55

PST-NE 12Chick, Mia P33 59.66

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R34 1:00.47

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren35 1:00.82

STRM-NE 10Shroff, Riya36 1:00.93

CONY-NE 11Beauregard, Madison J37 1:01.03

SSA-NE  8Kurr, Mal N38 1:01.37

SSA-NE  9Conley, Maren W39 1:01.64

PST-NE  8Crossgrove, Emily J40 1:02.76

STRM-NE  9Evinson, Avery C41 1:04.89

SSA-NE 11Sundstrom, Parker P42 1:05.23
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ORO-NE  9Duggan, Keely S43 1:05.77

STRM-NE 10Bubar, Ayle Rae F44 1:06.46

CONY-NE  9Tobey, Yazzy E45 1:07.12

PVAA-NE  9Ritchie, Rachel B46 1:12.11

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F47 1:16.97

PST-NE 10McClain, Charlotte G48 1:18.98

STRM-NE 10Suljevic, Amina--- DQ

STRM-NE  8Baldwin, Lillian J--- DQ

STRM-NE  8Penumatsa, Anjali--- DQ

 
Women 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Harding, Gabby E1 1:15.47

35.34 40.13

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J2 1:20.59

38.10 42.49

PST-NE 12Crossgrove, Audrey T3 1:26.82

41.24 45.58

SSA-NE 12Cook, Lizzie I4 1:27.13

41.88 45.25

PVAA-NE 12Hutchins, Ellie M5 1:27.53

41.13 46.40

SSA-NE 12Carroll, ML E6 1:29.77

42.77 47.00

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J7 1:31.62

43.55 48.07

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M8 1:31.78

43.42 48.36

CONY-NE 11Wineriter, Madeline M9 1:42.38

49.87 52.51

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L10 1:43.29

48.14 55.15

SSA-NE 12Patel, Sam W11 1:43.44

51.00 52.44

PST-NE 11Bussiere, Sage C12 1:43.93

47.58 56.35

STRM-NE 11Conway, Emma C13 1:45.43

51.87 53.56

PVAA-NE  9Laporte, Sarah B14 1:45.77

51.47 54.30

SSA-NE 11Hoban, Fiona R15 1:47.73

51.10 56.63

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K16 1:55.05

54.73 1:00.32

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M17 1:59.35

55.90 1:03.45

STRM-NE 10Garimella, Annika18 2:04.30

57.56 1:06.74

PVAA-NE  9Ritchie, Rachel B19 2:45.39

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Olivia M--- DQ

1:05.11 1:12.70

 
Women 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Henderson, Sarah R1 29.92

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L2 32.32

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M3 33.57

PST-NE 12Gregg, Talula C4 33.86

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K5 34.07

PST-NE 11Wu, Lana C6 36.09

SSA-NE 12Cunio, Ava M7 36.51

CONY-NE 12Kennedy, Margot A8 36.54

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J9 37.11

SOLO-NE 12Bonura-Learnard, Neve L10 37.18

CONY-NE 10Howe, Grace A11 39.32

SSA-NE 12Conley, Cam M12 39.41

STRM-NE 11Mathew, Teresa G13 40.03

SSA-NE 10Layton, Abby G14 40.40

PST-NE 12Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R15 41.46

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J16 42.25

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G17 42.90

PST-NE 11Remsen, Lily M18 44.23

SSA-NE 10Campano, Claire M19 44.53

SSA-NE 12Hoban-Brown, Molly C20 46.02

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M21 46.06

STRM-NE  9Evinson, Avery C22 46.62

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Makayden R23 47.35

PST-NE 11Brady-Schmoyer, Martha E24 47.73

CONY-NE 10Chapman, Maya L25 48.87

ORO-NE  8Wennberg, Hilary J26 49.22

STRM-NE 10Otocka, Sophie L27 49.58

PVAA-NE 10Nubile, Megan G28 49.99

PST-NE 11Merrill, Kaitlin A29 50.21

PST-NE 12Chick, Mia P30 50.26

STRM-NE 11Conway, Emma C31 50.93

SOLO-NE  8Sirois, Ella M32 51.00

STRM-NE  9Hebert, Evelyn M33 52.47

STRM-NE 10Shroff, Riya34 54.43

STRM-NE 11Conway, Abigail M35 54.54

SSA-NE  9Conley, Maren W36 54.99

STRM-NE 10Bubar, Ayle Rae F37 56.65

SSA-NE  9Noonan, Ellie R38 56.76

SSA-NE 11Sundstrom, Parker P39 1:00.97

STRM-NE  9Jeffers, Paige K40 1:01.15

STRM-NE  7Bubar, Kayla Marie F41 1:02.79

SSA-NE  9Nyby, Olivia M42 1:03.53

STRM-NE  8Demirdag, Beren43 1:10.46

CONY-NE  9Tobey, Yazzy E--- DQ

SSA-NE 10Bass, Rylee M--- DQ

STRM-NE 10Suljevic, Amina--- DQ

SSA-NE  8Kurr, Mal N--- DQ

SSA-NE  9Jeong, Lydia H--- DQ

 
Women 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Henderson, Sarah R1 1:07.08

31.74 35.34

PVAA-NE 12Harding, Gabby E2 1:07.43

32.32 35.11

SSA-NE 11Bosma, Chloe B3 1:10.92

32.61 38.31

SSA-NE 12Carroll, ML E4 1:13.05

33.32 39.73

SSA-NE 12Cook, Lizzie I5 1:17.47

36.64 40.83

PST-NE 12Gregg, Talula C6 1:21.83

37.11 44.72

SSA-NE 11Berglund, Lotta7 1:29.45

41.84 47.61

PST-NE 12Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R8 1:33.73

43.02 50.71

SSA-NE 10Yun, Jane S9 1:34.83

45.00 49.83

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B10 1:35.48

42.97 52.51

SSA-NE 12Conley, Cam M11 1:35.66

42.70 52.96

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J12 1:36.87

40.96 55.91

STRM-NE  8Nadeau, Avarie M13 1:44.30

48.50 55.80

SSA-NE  8Raymond, Summer J14 1:57.56

52.96 1:04.60

CONY-NE 12Green, Lauren E15 1:57.72

54.25 1:03.47

STRM-NE 10Otocka, Sophie L16 1:57.94

53.31 1:04.63

STRM-NE 10Garimella, Annika17 2:13.02

1:01.16 1:11.86

SSA-NE  9Noonan, Ellie R--- DQ

1:03.95 1:16.70

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 15Hall, Emma R1 26.70

SSA-NE 16Lord, Reagan R2 26.88

SOLO-NE 14George, Alexa I3 27.21

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A4 27.28

SSA-NE 16Sarnowski, Alicia D5 27.41

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A6 27.70

STRM-NE 15Beaudoin, Riley C7 28.08

CONY-NE 17Stockwell, Sydney J8 28.11

SSA-NE 14Burnap, Emily G9 28.15

SSA-NE 15Berglund, Addie10 28.18

SSA-NE 14Kasabian, Kellie E11 28.37

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S12 28.55

PVAA-NE 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V*13 28.61

CONY-NE 16Green, Sydney E*13 28.61

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A15 28.69

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Amanda M16 28.78

SSA-NE 16Watters, Morgan E17 28.84

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G18 28.93

PST-NE 16Czarnecki, Erin C19 29.11

STRM-NE 13Talbot, Mackenzie S20 29.14

SSA-NE 14Lee, Serafina M21 29.24

SSA-NE 15Houghton, Abbey V22 29.44

PST-NE 17Lummus, Sarah J23 29.57

STRM-NE 14Mathew, Josephine M24 29.71

SSA-NE 16Caswell, Carly K*25 29.74

PST-NE 17Ettlich, Faith C*25 29.74

STRM-NE 13Heimarck, Natalie E27 29.83
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STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M28 29.93

PVAA-NE 14Weppler, Claire D29 30.09

SSA-NE 14Lim, Cecilia30 30.13

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J*31 30.19

SSA-NE 13Seekamp, Lilia R*31 30.19

SSA-NE 14Stevens, Kelsey E33 30.38

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Chloe E34 30.39

PST-NE 14Rooney, Chloe A35 30.46

SSA-NE 15Tracey, Olivia H36 30.76

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M37 31.10

ORO-NE 16Kenison, Taylor M38 31.29

SSA-NE 17Wydra, Elizabeth J*39 31.53

PST-NE 16Rooney, Abi P*39 31.53

PST-NE 14Little, Maia R41 31.67

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M42 32.15

PVAA-NE 14Stebbins, Averi O43 32.18

STRM-NE 13Bryson, Sarah A44 32.23

SSA-NE 13Layton, Maddy A45 32.39

ORO-NE 14Bonneau, Alanna L46 32.41

STRM-NE 13Zellers, Madelyn A47 32.59

SSA-NE 13Morrison, Makenna A48 32.65

STRM-NE 18Pickett, Alexandra G49 32.96

PST-NE 13Shrivastava, Anushka50 33.24

SOLO-NE 13Gray, Caroline C51 33.45

SSA-NE 13Erickson-Fudge, Alexis52 34.59

SOLO-NE 13Reichert, Allison G53 34.70

STRM-NE 13Berardinelli, Avary S54 34.75

PVAA-NE 13Pacheco, Felicia L55 35.18

PST-NE 13Paul, Alexa K56 35.38

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R57 35.42

SSA-NE 15Gasior, Emmy G58 35.76

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C59 36.75

PST-NE 13Adelson, Maxine R60 41.06

PST-NE 13Gould, Angela M61 41.11

SSA-NE 14Feeley, Shea N62 48.58

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Sarnowski, Alicia D1 57.47

27.60 29.87

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A2 58.11

27.74 30.37

CONY-NE 15Hall, Emma R3 58.47

28.53 29.94

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A4 59.61

28.51 31.10

STRM-NE 15Beaudoin, Riley C5 59.81

28.55 31.26

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T6 1:00.19

28.89 31.30

SOLO-NE 14George, Alexa I7 1:00.36

29.16 31.20

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M8 1:00.62

29.28 31.34

SSA-NE 14Kasabian, Kellie E9 1:00.96

29.10 31.86

PVAA-NE 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V10 1:01.80

29.97 31.83

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A11 1:01.86

29.30 32.56

CONY-NE 17Stockwell, Sydney J12 1:01.87

29.13 32.74

SSA-NE 15Houghton, Abbey V13 1:02.14

30.08 32.06

STRM-NE 13Talbot, Mackenzie S14 1:02.35

30.26 32.09

CONY-NE 16Green, Sydney E15 1:02.59

29.66 32.93

PVAA-NE 13DiPietro, Maria E16 1:02.74

29.93 32.81

SSA-NE 14Lee, Serafina M17 1:02.99

30.16 32.83

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S18 1:03.29

29.26 34.03

ORO-NE 14Brown, Tessa M19 1:03.39

29.80 33.59

SSA-NE 13Seekamp, Lilia R20 1:04.45

31.09 33.36

PST-NE 17Ettlich, Faith C21 1:04.58

31.30 33.28

PST-NE 16Rooney, Abi P22 1:05.19

31.66 33.53

SSA-NE 14Lim, Cecilia23 1:05.33

30.98 34.35

PST-NE 16Czarnecki, Erin C24 1:05.52

31.68 33.84

STRM-NE 14Mathew, Josephine M25 1:05.66

30.68 34.98

PST-NE 17Lummus, Sarah J26 1:05.73

31.85 33.88

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J27 1:06.23

31.80 34.43

CONY-NE 15Hurley, Joslynn M28 1:06.47

31.29 35.18

ORO-NE 16Kenison, Taylor M29 1:06.77

31.66 35.11

PVAA-NE 14Weppler, Claire D30 1:07.08

32.37 34.71

SSA-NE 14Stevens, Kelsey E31 1:07.44

31.86 35.58

STRM-NE 14VanValkenburg, Grace J32 1:07.77

31.23 36.54

STRM-NE 18Pickett, Alexandra G33 1:07.87

32.89 34.98

PST-NE 13Sparrow, Maddy C34 1:08.28

31.40 36.88

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Chloe E35 1:09.19

33.75 35.44

PVAA-NE 14Stebbins, Averi O36 1:09.69

33.61 36.08

SSA-NE 13Erickson-Fudge, Alexis37 1:11.07

34.17 36.90

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M38 1:11.63

34.65 36.98

PST-NE 14Rooney, Chloe A39 1:11.72

34.78 36.94

SOLO-NE 13Gray, Caroline C40 1:12.11

34.25 37.86

SOLO-NE 13Reichert, Allison G41 1:12.14

34.81 37.33

ORO-NE 14Bonneau, Alanna L42 1:13.12

34.45 38.67

PST-NE 14Little, Maia R43 1:13.77

35.05 38.72

SSA-NE 13Morrison, Makenna A44 1:15.15

35.66 39.49

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L45 1:16.33

36.56 39.77

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R46 1:16.57

36.52 40.05

SSA-NE 13Moe, Catie A47 1:17.12

37.37 39.75

PST-NE 13Paul, Alexa K48 1:17.19

34.45 42.74

PST-NE 13Shrivastava, Anushka49 1:17.66

36.89 40.77

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C50 1:18.04

36.76 41.28

SSA-NE 15Gasior, Emmy G51 1:19.41

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C52 1:19.86

STRM-NE 13Berardinelli, Avary S53 1:21.78

38.45 43.33

PST-NE 13Scott, Mya J54 1:24.17

40.70 43.47

PST-NE 13Adelson, Maxine R55 1:27.21

40.48 46.73

PST-NE 13Gould, Angela M56 1:30.70

40.20 50.50

 
Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Lord, Reagan R1 28.56

SSA-NE 14Lord, Avery J2 29.95

SSA-NE 16Sarnowski, Alicia D3 30.33

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G4 31.04

SSA-NE 17Wydra, Elizabeth J5 32.10

PST-NE 16Rooney, Abi P6 32.31

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T7 32.43

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L8 32.69

SSA-NE 16Watters, Morgan E9 34.26

STRM-NE 13Heimarck, Natalie E10 34.67

SSA-NE 14Burnap, Emily G11 35.75

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M12 37.00

SSA-NE 13Erickson-Fudge, Alexis13 38.35

STRM-NE 13Bryson, Sarah A14 39.06

STRM-NE 13Zellers, Madelyn A15 39.13

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R16 39.52

PST-NE 13Paul, Alexa K17 40.48

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C18 40.73

SSA-NE 13Moe, Catie A19 41.54

SSA-NE 14Feeley, Shea N20 55.37
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Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 16Rooney, Abi P1 1:07.16

33.65 33.51

PVAA-NE 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V2 1:09.11

34.17 34.94

STRM-NE 14Conquest, Sara J3 1:09.40

33.78 35.62

SSA-NE 16Caswell, Carly K4 1:09.44

33.31 36.13

SSA-NE 14Lim, Cecilia5 1:09.82

34.10 35.72

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L6 1:10.54

34.85 35.69

SOLO-NE 14George, Alexa I7 1:11.26

34.52 36.74

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S8 1:11.39

34.07 37.32

CONY-NE 16Green, Sydney E9 1:11.86

35.40 36.46

SSA-NE 17Wydra, Elizabeth J10 1:12.04

34.13 37.91

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M11 1:12.36

35.45 36.91

PVAA-NE 13DiPietro, Maria E12 1:12.99

35.36 37.63

SSA-NE 15Tracey, Olivia H13 1:14.60

37.05 37.55

CONY-NE 15Hurley, Joslynn M14 1:14.79

36.64 38.15

SSA-NE 14Lee, Serafina M15 1:15.10

37.64 37.46

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L16 1:15.25

37.13 38.12

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J17 1:16.39

37.26 39.13

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J18 1:19.22

37.81 41.41

SSA-NE 14Stevens, Kelsey E19 1:20.46

ORO-NE 14Brown, Tessa M20 1:21.27

38.67 42.60

PVAA-NE 14Stebbins, Averi O21 1:21.35

40.36 40.99

ORO-NE 16Kenison, Taylor M22 1:21.37

STRM-NE 14Mathew, Josephine M23 1:23.80

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M24 1:24.39

SSA-NE 13Erickson-Fudge, Alexis25 1:24.81

42.06 42.75

SOLO-NE 13Gray, Caroline C26 1:25.19

42.31 42.88

SOLO-NE 13Reichert, Allison G27 1:25.43

41.19 44.24

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L28 1:26.46

42.59 43.87

SSA-NE 15Gasior, Emmy G29 1:27.28

40.94 46.34

PVAA-NE 13Pacheco, Felicia L30 1:27.76

41.79 45.97

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C31 1:28.86

43.70 45.16

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R32 1:29.44

42.59 46.85

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C33 1:29.71

PST-NE 13Shrivastava, Anushka34 1:32.01

45.37 46.64

SSA-NE 13Morrison, Makenna A35 1:35.13

PST-NE 13Gould, Angela M36 1:39.87

STRM-NE 13Berardinelli, Avary S37 1:39.88

47.64 52.24

ORO-NE 13Lewis, Sadie--- DQ

44.03 49.57

 
Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Lord, Avery J1 32.56

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T2 33.43

SSA-NE 14Kasabian, Kellie E3 35.28

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Amanda M4 35.99

SSA-NE 16Lord, Reagan R5 36.68

SSA-NE 14Burnap, Emily G6 37.06

SSA-NE 15Houghton, Abbey V7 38.19

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J8 38.32

SSA-NE 16Sarnowski, Alicia D9 38.70

PST-NE 16Czarnecki, Erin C10 39.01

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M11 39.07

PST-NE 17Lummus, Sarah J12 39.19

STRM-NE 18Pickett, Alexandra G13 39.54

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G14 39.66

PST-NE 17Ettlich, Faith C15 40.70

SSA-NE 17Wydra, Elizabeth J16 42.25

SSA-NE 13Butler, Brynn M17 43.07

CONY-NE 15Wineriter, Chloe E18 43.64

PST-NE 13Scott, Mya J19 44.00

STRM-NE 13Zellers, Madelyn A20 44.91

PST-NE 13Paul, Alexa K21 45.66

PST-NE 14Little, Maia R22 45.73

SOLO-NE 13Gray, Caroline C23 46.17

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L24 48.52

SOLO-NE 12Jumper, Annika R25 49.30

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C26 50.59

PST-NE 13Adelson, Maxine R27 51.07

STRM-NE 13Berardinelli, Avary S28 57.11

SSA-NE 14Feeley, Shea N29 1:08.94

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T1 1:12.53

34.13 38.40

ORO-NE 14Brown, Tessa M2 1:14.39

35.99 38.40

SSA-NE 14Kasabian, Kellie E3 1:16.21

36.07 40.14

SSA-NE 15Houghton, Abbey V4 1:19.01

37.24 41.77

PVAA-NE 13Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V5 1:21.75

39.77 41.98

STRM-NE 18Pickett, Alexandra G6 1:22.75

39.42 43.33

PVAA-NE 13DiPietro, Maria E7 1:22.85

39.62 43.23

CONY-NE 15Nyhan, Molly J8 1:23.73

39.75 43.98

PST-NE 17Lummus, Sarah J9 1:24.01

40.21 43.80

SSA-NE 14Lee, Serafina M10 1:24.26

40.60 43.66

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M11 1:25.34

41.64 43.70

PST-NE 16Czarnecki, Erin C12 1:25.82

39.99 45.83

STRM-NE 14Conquest, Sara J13 1:28.03

41.33 46.70

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L14 1:29.06

42.59 46.47

ORO-NE 16Kenison, Taylor M15 1:30.85

42.23 48.62

SSA-NE 13Seekamp, Lilia R16 1:31.02

42.90 48.12

PST-NE 13Sparrow, Maddy C17 1:31.23

41.75 49.48

SSA-NE 14Lim, Cecilia18 1:33.84

45.19 48.65

PST-NE 13Scott, Mya J19 1:34.50

45.44 49.06

SSA-NE 14Stevens, Kelsey E20 1:34.89

45.09 49.80

PVAA-NE 14Stebbins, Averi O21 1:34.95

45.89 49.06

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C22 1:35.09

44.82 50.27

SSA-NE 13Moe, Catie A23 1:36.20

46.46 49.74

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J24 1:39.44

45.87 53.57

SSA-NE 13Erickson-Fudge, Alexis25 1:39.46

47.99 51.47

ORO-NE 13Lewis, Sadie26 1:44.19

48.55 55.64

PST-NE 14Little, Maia R27 1:44.27

49.67 54.60

PST-NE 13Shrivastava, Anushka28 1:45.04

49.75 55.29

PST-NE 13Adelson, Maxine R29 1:48.38

PST-NE 13Gould, Angela M30 1:50.31

50.59 59.72

SOLO-NE 11Olofson, Ailey C31 1:52.53

51.94 1:00.59

SSA-NE 14Feeley, Shea N32 2:27.43

 
Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Lord, Avery J1 28.73
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SSA-NE 15Berglund, Addie2 29.24

SSA-NE 16Lord, Reagan R3 29.66

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L4 30.14

CONY-NE 17Stockwell, Sydney J5 30.26

STRM-NE 15Beaudoin, Riley C6 30.36

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G7 30.73

SSA-NE 16Watters, Morgan E8 31.41

STRM-NE 13Heimarck, Natalie E9 31.52

SSA-NE 16Sarnowski, Alicia D10 31.74

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Amanda M11 31.87

SSA-NE 14Burnap, Emily G12 32.17

SSA-NE 17Wydra, Elizabeth J13 33.01

PST-NE 14Rooney, Chloe A14 33.94

SOLO-NE 13Reichert, Allison G15 34.27

STRM-NE 13Bryson, Sarah A16 34.54

SSA-NE 13Butler, Brynn M17 34.58

STRM-NE 14Mathew, Josephine M18 35.44

PST-NE 13Sparrow, Maddy C19 36.42

SSA-NE 14Lee, Serafina M20 37.61

PST-NE 13Paul, Alexa K21 37.75

SSA-NE 13Morrison, Makenna A22 37.77

SSA-NE 13Layton, Maddy A23 38.66

STRM-NE 13Zellers, Madelyn A24 38.86

SSA-NE 15Gasior, Emmy G25 41.83

PST-NE 13Shrivastava, Anushka26 42.93

STRM-NE 13Berardinelli, Avary S27 45.56

SOLO-NE 13McCrillis, Sarah C28 46.78

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 14Lord, Avery J1 1:02.24

29.66 32.58

SSA-NE 16Lord, Reagan R2 1:04.69

30.71 33.98

SSA-NE 15Berglund, Addie3 1:05.54

30.71 34.83

SSA-NE 16Watters, Morgan E4 1:08.52

31.86 36.66

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A5 1:10.90

32.76 38.14

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M6 1:11.19

33.11 38.08

STRM-NE 15Beaudoin, Riley C7 1:11.89

33.50 38.39

STRM-NE 18Sjoberg, Kirsten L8 1:12.07

33.04 39.03

SSA-NE 14Lim, Cecilia9 1:13.54

34.29 39.25

STRM-NE 14Conquest, Sara J10 1:13.78

32.71 41.07

PST-NE 17Ettlich, Faith C11 1:14.77

33.01 41.76

PVAA-NE 13DiPietro, Maria E12 1:14.88

35.01 39.87

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A13 1:15.80

34.28 41.52

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L14 1:16.03

35.18 40.85

CONY-NE 15Burns, Rayya S15 1:16.57

34.44 42.13

SSA-NE 13Butler, Brynn M16 1:18.24

35.41 42.83

SSA-NE 13Seekamp, Lilia R17 1:19.67

36.37 43.30

PVAA-NE 14Weppler, Claire D18 1:20.41

37.94 42.47

SSA-NE 14Stevens, Kelsey E19 1:24.42

38.19 46.23

SOLO-NE 13Reichert, Allison G20 1:27.02

38.83 48.19

SSA-NE 13Layton, Maddy A21 1:29.54

40.10 49.44

SOLO-NE 13Gray, Caroline C22 1:30.83

41.58 49.25

PVAA-NE 13Pacheco, Felicia L23 1:35.12

40.95 54.17

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L--- DQ

 
Men 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 27.17

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Shea O2 29.39

SSA-NE 12Hill, Keenan J3 29.53

PVAA-NE 10Henderson, Eric D4 29.84

SOLO-NE 12Allen, Andrew J5 30.40

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P6 30.71

PST-NE 12Drouart, Eric L7 31.03

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J8 31.04

STRM-NE 12Rangan, Srijith9 31.37

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Tucker K10 31.54

STRM-NE 11Reilly, Griffin W11 31.70

SSA-NE 11Brown, Ben W12 32.10

PST-NE 11Edwards, CJ J13 32.12

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S14 33.10

PST-NE 11Lehman, Oliver W15 33.37

STRM-NE 10Mortimer, John W16 33.38

SSA-NE 12Houghton, Andrew J17 33.50

SSA-NE 11Romanyuk, Nikita A18 33.66

PST-NE  9Benton, Jake E19 33.90

PST-NE 10Lewis, Conor J20 34.24

SSA-NE  9Petro, Edi A21 34.42

PST-NE 12Borne, Miles D22 34.55

SOLO-NE 10Zarubaiko, Riley T23 34.58

ORO-NE 12Upton, Bryce R24 35.10

SOLO-NE 11Scheffler, Samuel Y25 35.96

STRM-NE  9Irwin, Lucas J26 36.57

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C27 36.84

SSA-NE 12Sears, Matthew J28 37.01

PST-NE  9Lewis, Ben M29 37.03

SOLO-NE 12Gilmore, Caleb E30 37.52

PST-NE 10Bakke, Liam S31 38.34

SSA-NE  9Stewart, George A32 38.85

PST-NE  9Vadney, Benjamin R33 39.07

STRM-NE 11Baldwin, Thomas A34 39.20

PST-NE 11Wilkinson, Toby B35 39.21

PST-NE 12Franas, Andrew E36 39.45

PST-NE 12White, Samuel P37 39.52

STRM-NE  9Mantena, Pranav38 40.15

STRM-NE 10White, Thomas E39 40.92

STRM-NE  8Mortimer, Liam P40 41.61

STRM-NE 11Lelievre, Cooper J41 42.53

STRM-NE 11Koudriashov, Benjamin A42 42.83

CONY-NE  7Stockwell, Levi J43 43.95

PVAA-NE  6Laporte, Matthew D44 44.47

SSA-NE  9Cardenas, Matthew T45 46.10

PVAA-NE  9Pacheco, Jasper R46 47.40

STRM-NE  9Frost, Bryson A47 54.67

SOLO-NE  9Paine, Alexander J48 57.29

PST-NE  7Benton, Luke W49 57.76

PST-NE  9Ettlich, Caleb I50 1:11.84

STRM-NE 10White, Jack R--- DQ

PVAA-NE 12Demperio, Jack W--- DQ

 
Men 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 58.01

27.40 30.61

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Shea O2 1:03.35

30.43 32.92

PVAA-NE 10Henderson, Eric D3 1:05.65

31.46 34.19

SOLO-NE 12Allen, Andrew J4 1:06.77

31.50 35.27

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P5 1:06.85

31.37 35.48

SSA-NE 11Brown, Ben W6 1:06.94

31.90 35.04

SSA-NE 12Hill, Keenan J7 1:07.19

32.37 34.82

PST-NE 12Drouart, Eric L8 1:07.96

32.90 35.06

PVAA-NE 12Demperio, Jack W9 1:08.51

34.01 34.50

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S10 1:09.16

33.32 35.84

PVAA-NE 11Nawrocki, Johnny R11 1:10.07

33.87 36.20

SSA-NE  9Petro, Edi A12 1:12.47

34.83 37.64

SSA-NE 11Romanyuk, Nikita A13 1:16.58

36.56 40.02

SOLO-NE 10Zarubaiko, Riley T14 1:16.92

37.25 39.67

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C15 1:17.60

36.17 41.43

STRM-NE 10Mortimer, John W16 1:17.87

34.95 42.92

ORO-NE 12Upton, Bryce R17 1:19.52

37.21 42.31

STRM-NE  9Irwin, Lucas J18 1:20.32

39.10 41.22



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:02 AM  1/7/2020  Page 7

2020 NE SSA New Year's Specialty - 1/3/2020 to 1/4/2020

Results
(Men 12&U 100 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 12Sears, Matthew J19 1:21.24

39.55 41.69

PST-NE 10Lewis, Conor J20 1:23.05

37.02 46.03

SOLO-NE 12Gilmore, Caleb E21 1:23.15

37.74 45.41

PST-NE 12White, Samuel P22 1:23.90

37.81 46.09

STRM-NE 10White, Jack R23 1:25.08

SSA-NE  9Stewart, George A24 1:26.03

40.27 45.76

PST-NE 11Wilkinson, Toby B25 1:26.99

40.16 46.83

PST-NE  9Lewis, Ben M26 1:27.04

40.24 46.80

SOLO-NE 11Scheffler, Samuel Y27 1:28.35

42.33 46.02

STRM-NE 12Garimella, Mihir28 1:29.54

41.14 48.40

PST-NE 12Franas, Andrew E29 1:29.95

41.70 48.25

STRM-NE 10White, Thomas E30 1:32.43

45.32 47.11

STRM-NE 11Baldwin, Thomas A31 1:32.45

43.09 49.36

STRM-NE 11Lelievre, Cooper J32 1:33.58

43.04 50.54

SSA-NE  9Cardenas, Matthew T33 1:39.33

47.93 51.40

PST-NE  7Benton, Luke W34 1:40.56

49.05 51.51

STRM-NE 11Koudriashov, Benjamin A35 1:42.49

44.81 57.68

PVAA-NE  9Pacheco, Jasper R36 1:53.53

51.84 1:01.69

SOLO-NE  9Paine, Alexander J37 2:02.60

54.89 1:07.71

STRM-NE  9Frost, Bryson A38 2:03.74

57.80 1:05.94

 
Men 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Henderson, Eric D1 33.96

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J2 35.79

STRM-NE 11Reilly, Griffin W3 36.03

PST-NE 11Edwards, CJ J4 36.53

PST-NE 12Drouart, Eric L5 37.13

SSA-NE 12Houghton, Andrew J6 37.60

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S7 39.07

PST-NE 10Lewis, Conor J8 40.68

ORO-NE 12Upton, Bryce R9 42.30

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C10 42.70

PST-NE 11Wilkinson, Toby B11 42.97

PST-NE 12White, Samuel P12 43.05

PST-NE 10Bakke, Liam S13 43.50

STRM-NE 12Garimella, Mihir14 44.04

SOLO-NE 12Gilmore, Caleb E15 44.28

STRM-NE 11Lelievre, Cooper J16 45.33

STRM-NE 11Baldwin, Thomas A17 45.34

STRM-NE 10White, Jack R18 45.80

STRM-NE  9Irwin, Lucas J19 45.92

SOLO-NE 11Scheffler, Samuel Y20 46.37

STRM-NE  9Mantena, Pranav21 46.79

PST-NE  9Vadney, Benjamin R22 48.81

STRM-NE 11Koudriashov, Benjamin A23 50.70

PVAA-NE  6Laporte, Matthew D24 51.44

STRM-NE 10White, Thomas E25 52.01

PST-NE  7Benton, Luke W26 52.42

SOLO-NE  9Paine, Alexander J27 1:00.69

SSA-NE  9Cardenas, Matthew T28 1:03.78

STRM-NE  8Mortimer, Liam P--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Frost, Bryson A--- DQ

 
Men 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 1:11.26

34.56 36.70

PST-NE  9Benton, Jake E2 1:20.45

SSA-NE 12Hill, Keenan J3 1:21.55

40.46 41.09

PVAA-NE 12Demperio, Jack W4 1:22.34

SOLO-NE 12Allen, Andrew J5 1:22.45

39.42 43.03

PST-NE 11Edwards, CJ J6 1:23.67

40.07 43.60

PST-NE 12Borne, Miles D7 1:29.75

42.77 46.98

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C8 1:30.06

43.08 46.98

PST-NE 10Bakke, Liam S9 1:32.31

45.03 47.28

SOLO-NE 10Zarubaiko, Riley T10 1:32.89

STRM-NE 12Garimella, Mihir11 1:40.76

48.30 52.46

PST-NE 12White, Samuel P12 1:42.59

47.36 55.23

STRM-NE 11Baldwin, Thomas A13 1:43.32

PST-NE 12Franas, Andrew E14 1:46.06

 
Men 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Reilly, Griffin W1 38.45

SOLO-NE 12Allen, Andrew J2 39.95

STRM-NE 12Rangan, Srijith3 40.86

PVAA-NE 10Henderson, Eric D4 40.89

PVAA-NE 11Nawrocki, Johnny R5 42.40

ORO-NE 12Upton, Bryce R6 43.96

SSA-NE  9Stewart, George A7 44.12

PST-NE 12Drouart, Eric L8 45.22

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Tucker K9 45.34

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S10 45.59

PST-NE 12Franas, Andrew E11 47.06

SOLO-NE 12Gilmore, Caleb E12 47.70

SSA-NE 11Romanyuk, Nikita A13 49.09

PST-NE 11Wilkinson, Toby B14 49.74

PST-NE  9Lewis, Ben M15 49.99

PST-NE 12White, Samuel P16 50.10

STRM-NE  9Irwin, Lucas J17 50.32

SSA-NE 12Sears, Matthew J18 51.78

SSA-NE  9Cardenas, Matthew T19 52.64

STRM-NE 10White, Jack R20 52.72

STRM-NE 10White, Thomas E21 53.58

STRM-NE  8Mortimer, Liam P22 55.77

STRM-NE 11Koudriashov, Benjamin A23 57.20

SOLO-NE 11Scheffler, Samuel Y24 57.35

PST-NE 10Bakke, Liam S25 57.52

STRM-NE  9Mantena, Pranav26 59.72

PST-NE  9Vadney, Benjamin R27 59.95

PVAA-NE  6Laporte, Matthew D28 1:02.37

PVAA-NE  9Pacheco, Jasper R29 1:02.65

CONY-NE  7Stockwell, Levi J30 1:02.89

PST-NE  9Ettlich, Caleb I31 1:28.64

PST-NE  7Benton, Luke W--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Frost, Bryson A--- DQ

 
Men 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 11Brown, Ben W1 1:25.45

40.74 44.71

SSA-NE 12Hill, Keenan J2 1:26.75

42.98 43.77

SOLO-NE 12Allen, Andrew J3 1:28.81

41.61 47.20

PST-NE 11Edwards, CJ J4 1:35.52

43.83 51.69

PST-NE 12Borne, Miles D5 1:36.36

45.89 50.47

SSA-NE  9Stewart, George A6 1:38.00

STRM-NE 10Mortimer, John W7 1:40.73

45.53 55.20

SOLO-NE 12Gilmore, Caleb E8 1:44.66

49.20 55.46

SSA-NE  9Cardenas, Matthew T9 1:45.85

52.63 53.22

PST-NE 12Franas, Andrew E10 1:48.58

48.89 59.69

STRM-NE 12Garimella, Mihir11 2:00.81

55.44 1:05.37

STRM-NE  9Mantena, Pranav12 2:09.11

59.75 1:09.36

SOLO-NE 11Scheffler, Samuel Y--- DQ

58.95 1:01.59

 
Men 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 32.18

SSA-NE 11Brown, Ben W2 33.13

STRM-NE 11Reilly, Griffin W3 34.51

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Tucker K4 34.91

SOLO-NE 12Allen, Andrew J5 34.99

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Shea O6 35.50

PST-NE 12Drouart, Eric L7 36.62
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2020 NE SSA New Year's Specialty - 1/3/2020 to 1/4/2020

Results
(Men 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

PVAA-NE 12Demperio, Jack W8 36.85

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P9 37.20

PVAA-NE 11Nawrocki, Johnny R10 37.34

SSA-NE 11Romanyuk, Nikita A11 41.11

SSA-NE 12Houghton, Andrew J12 41.26

PST-NE  9Lewis, Ben M13 41.45

SSA-NE 12Sears, Matthew J14 42.12

SSA-NE  9Petro, Edi A15 43.11

PST-NE 12Borne, Miles D16 43.72

PST-NE 11Lehman, Oliver W17 44.49

STRM-NE  9Irwin, Lucas J18 45.94

STRM-NE 11Lelievre, Cooper J19 47.92

PST-NE 10Bakke, Liam S20 48.15

STRM-NE 11Baldwin, Thomas A21 48.29

STRM-NE 11Koudriashov, Benjamin A22 49.74

PST-NE 10Lewis, Conor J23 49.82

STRM-NE 10White, Thomas E24 53.46

PST-NE  9Vadney, Benjamin R25 57.37

PST-NE  7Benton, Luke W26 59.05

STRM-NE  9Mantena, Pranav27 1:00.13

PVAA-NE  9Pacheco, Jasper R28 1:07.14

PVAA-NE  6Laporte, Matthew D--- DQ

STRM-NE 10White, Jack R--- DQ

 
Men 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Henderson, Eric D1 1:12.69

34.01 38.68

SSA-NE 11Brown, Ben W2 1:15.66

34.42 41.24

PVAA-NE 11Nawrocki, Johnny R3 1:23.30

39.44 43.86

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Tucker K4 1:24.17

39.99 44.18

STRM-NE 12Rangan, Srijith5 1:29.82

40.60 49.22

PST-NE  9Benton, Jake E6 1:32.42

43.79 48.63

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M7 1:43.97

SOLO-NE 10Zarubaiko, Riley T8 1:45.22

49.57 55.65

SSA-NE  9Petro, Edi A9 1:45.67

47.00 58.67

STRM-NE 10Mortimer, John W10 1:50.66

41.09 1:09.57

STRM-NE 12Garimella, Mihir11 2:05.01

58.56 1:06.45

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Garrepy, Nick R1 23.36

SSA-NE 18Halstead, Finn W2 24.07

SSA-NE 17Richardson, Owen R3 24.29

SSA-NE 18Erickson-Harris, Josh J4 24.94

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R5 25.17

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Christopher W6 25.23

SSA-NE 14Sarnowski, Jake M7 25.41

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J8 25.49

SSA-NE 14Watters, Bradley I9 25.85

SSA-NE 14Dey, Jishnu10 26.46

SSA-NE 14Bigelow, Colby G11 26.62

STRM-NE 16Belanger, Travis L12 26.75

PST-NE 14Rosinski, Simon A13 27.13

SSA-NE 16Galarneau, Alex E14 27.23

PST-NE 15Runnette, James M15 27.31

PVAA-NE 13Rice, Dawson J16 27.44

PST-NE 13Houston, Caleb D17 27.76

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Maximilian P18 28.79

ORO-NE 13Wilson, John B19 29.01

SSA-NE 14Robinson, Cole E20 29.10

SSA-NE 14Dugmore, Liam C21 29.11

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C22 29.14

PST-NE 16Moseley, Michael P23 29.35

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Shea A24 29.92

PST-NE 13Triana Vance, Julien A25 30.35

PVAA-NE 11Riley, Adam R26 30.94

PST-NE 13Sununu, Charlie M27 31.74

SSA-NE 14Gubud, Dexter J28 31.82

SOLO-NE 13Baxter, Benjamin D29 31.83

STRM-NE 14Sood, Rishav30 33.18

PST-NE 14Ettlich, Noah D31 33.65

PST-NE 13Margeson, James R32 35.96

ORO-NE 13Keesee, Mitchell W33 36.04

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Garrepy, Nick R1 50.65

24.55 26.10

CONY-NE 18Wineriter, Logan W2 52.29

24.92 27.37

SSA-NE 18Halstead, Finn W3 52.44

25.36 27.08

SSA-NE 14Sarnowski, Jake M4 54.15

25.93 28.22

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Christopher W5 55.11

26.50 28.61

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J6 55.36

26.66 28.70

SSA-NE 14Dey, Jishnu7 55.80

26.89 28.91

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R8 55.86

26.76 29.10

SSA-NE 14Bigelow, Colby G9 58.28

27.52 30.76

PVAA-NE 13Rice, Dawson J10 58.47

27.79 30.68

PST-NE 15Runnette, James M11 58.59

28.55 30.04

SOLO-NE 15King, Alexander J12 58.75

28.28 30.47

STRM-NE 13Schwefler, Zachary W13 59.84

28.97 30.87

STRM-NE 14Dyess, Preston M14 1:00.57

28.89 31.68

PST-NE 13Houston, Caleb D15 1:00.90

29.11 31.79

PST-NE 14Rosinski, Simon A16 1:00.95

28.45 32.50

SSA-NE 14Dugmore, Liam C17 1:01.15

29.80 31.35

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C18 1:01.58

30.20 31.38

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Maximilian P19 1:01.74

29.89 31.85

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C20 1:03.01

30.53 32.48

ORO-NE 14Lee, Brody C21 1:03.79

30.17 33.62

ORO-NE 13Wilson, John B22 1:05.86

31.65 34.21

SSA-NE 14Robinson, Cole E23 1:06.03

31.00 35.03

PVAA-NE 11Riley, Adam R24 1:06.07

31.52 34.55

SOLO-NE 13Canty, Liam A25 1:06.59

31.31 35.28

PST-NE 13Triana Vance, Julien A26 1:08.09

33.51 34.58

STRM-NE 13Dua, Sahil27 1:08.52

32.47 36.05

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Shea A28 1:08.83

32.16 36.67

SOLO-NE 13Baxter, Benjamin D29 1:09.67

32.55 37.12

SSA-NE 14Gubud, Dexter J30 1:10.11

PST-NE 13Sununu, Charlie M31 1:11.04

33.04 38.00

PST-NE 14Ettlich, Noah D32 1:15.69

35.80 39.89

STRM-NE 14Sood, Rishav33 1:16.49

35.05 41.44

ORO-NE 13Keesee, Mitchell W34 1:20.29

PST-NE 13Margeson, James R35 1:31.82

 
Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Richardson, Owen R1 27.57

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D2 28.14

SSA-NE 14Watters, Bradley I3 28.65

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Christopher W4 29.25

PST-NE 15Runnette, James M5 29.97

SSA-NE 18Halstead, Finn W6 33.03

SSA-NE 14Gubud, Dexter J7 38.14

PST-NE 14Ettlich, Noah D8 42.22

STRM-NE 13Nguyen, Ethan L9 43.28

PST-NE 13Margeson, James R10 44.42

STRM-NE 14Sood, Rishav11 46.87

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PST-NE 15Runnette, James M1 1:02.33

30.97 31.36
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(Men 100 Yard Back)

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Christopher W2 1:02.40

30.27 32.13

SSA-NE 16Galarneau, Alex E3 1:06.76

32.73 34.03

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C4 1:06.82

33.23 33.59

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J*5 1:06.96

33.08 33.88

PVAA-NE 13Rice, Dawson J*5 1:06.96

32.61 34.35

STRM-NE 13Schwefler, Zachary W7 1:07.28

32.87 34.41

SSA-NE 18Halstead, Finn W8 1:08.13

33.59 34.54

PST-NE 13Houston, Caleb D9 1:08.29

33.82 34.47

SOLO-NE 15King, Alexander J10 1:09.85

33.73 36.12

PST-NE 14Rosinski, Simon A11 1:12.60

35.04 37.56

PST-NE 16Moseley, Michael P12 1:13.34

36.31 37.03

SSA-NE 14Dey, Jishnu13 1:13.76

36.26 37.50

STRM-NE 13Dua, Sahil14 1:13.81

STRM-NE 14Dyess, Preston M15 1:14.62

36.39 38.23

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C16 1:14.94

37.40 37.54

SSA-NE 14Dugmore, Liam C17 1:15.05

37.12 37.93

STRM-NE 16Belanger, Travis L18 1:16.99

38.31 38.68

SSA-NE 14Robinson, Cole E19 1:18.86

37.89 40.97

ORO-NE 13Wilson, John B20 1:20.21

SOLO-NE 13Canty, Liam A21 1:22.03

38.74 43.29

PST-NE 13Sununu, Charlie M22 1:26.33

41.46 44.87

ORO-NE 13Keesee, Mitchell W23 1:40.92

PST-NE 13Margeson, James R--- DQ

 
Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Garrepy, Nick R1 30.22

SSA-NE 16Lamy, Nick F2 31.71

SSA-NE 18Erickson-Harris, Josh J3 31.99

STRM-NE 16Belanger, Travis L4 32.20

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R5 32.49

SSA-NE 14Sarnowski, Jake M6 33.40

SSA-NE 17Richardson, Owen R7 33.56

SSA-NE 14Watters, Bradley I8 35.23

PVAA-NE 11Riley, Adam R9 41.50

STRM-NE 13Nguyen, Ethan L10 43.70

SOLO-NE 13Canty, Liam A11 43.73

STRM-NE 14Sood, Rishav12 51.83

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 18Wineriter, Logan W1 1:05.74

30.83 34.91

SSA-NE 14Sarnowski, Jake M2 1:10.05

33.60 36.45

STRM-NE 16Belanger, Travis L3 1:11.44

33.11 38.33

STRM-NE 17Stevens, Toby R4 1:13.41

33.54 39.87

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D5 1:15.74

35.41 40.33

STRM-NE 14Dyess, Preston M6 1:17.45

35.46 41.99

ORO-NE 13Wilson, John B7 1:19.57

36.86 42.71

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C8 1:20.58

38.88 41.70

PST-NE 13Houston, Caleb D9 1:20.91

37.73 43.18

SSA-NE 14Dugmore, Liam C10 1:27.26

41.58 45.68

STRM-NE 13Schwefler, Zachary W11 1:28.98

42.42 46.56

PVAA-NE 11Riley, Adam R12 1:29.41

42.37 47.04

SOLO-NE 13Baxter, Benjamin D13 1:29.55

43.96 45.59

SSA-NE 14Robinson, Cole E14 1:30.15

41.82 48.33

STRM-NE 13Dua, Sahil15 1:30.68

42.51 48.17

SOLO-NE 13Canty, Liam A16 1:34.13

45.95 48.18

 
Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 17Richardson, Owen R1 26.32

SSA-NE 18Garrepy, Nick R2 26.61

SSA-NE 16Lamy, Nick F3 26.71

SSA-NE 18Halstead, Finn W4 26.84

CONY-NE 15LeMahieu, James J5 27.76

SSA-NE 14Watters, Bradley I6 28.42

PST-NE 14Rosinski, Simon A7 29.45

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C8 30.76

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Christopher W9 31.21

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Shea A10 35.62

PST-NE 13Triana Vance, Julien A11 36.81

PST-NE 13Sununu, Charlie M12 39.96

SSA-NE 14Gubud, Dexter J13 40.41

STRM-NE 13Nguyen, Ethan L14 42.85

PST-NE 14Ettlich, Noah D15 44.53

STRM-NE 14Sood, Rishav16 44.79

PST-NE 13Margeson, James R--- DQ

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Lamy, Nick F1 58.79

27.33 31.46

SSA-NE 16Galarneau, Alex E2 1:00.13

28.81 31.32

SOLO-NE 15King, Alexander J3 1:03.07

29.89 33.18

SSA-NE 14Dey, Jishnu4 1:04.23

29.10 35.13

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D5 1:09.07

STRM-NE 14Dyess, Preston M6 1:09.40

31.49 37.91

SSA-NE 14Bigelow, Colby G7 1:11.16

32.22 38.94

STRM-NE 13Schwefler, Zachary W8 1:12.61

34.10 38.51

SSA-NE 14Dugmore, Liam C9 1:13.34

33.32 40.02

STRM-NE 13Dua, Sahil10 1:16.52

34.89 41.63

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Maximilian P11 1:19.90

35.49 44.41

STRM-NE 16Belanger, Travis L12 1:26.84

38.24 48.60

SOLO-NE 13Canty, Liam A13 1:57.60

49.39 1:08.21

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D1 2:08.83

28.66 33.17

PVAA-NE 12Henderson, Sarah R2 2:12.12

30.39 33.92

SSA-NE 11Bosma, Chloe B3 2:16.02

31.21 34.56

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L4 2:20.50

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Shea O5 2:23.01

31.72 35.79 38.2437.26

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G6 2:25.90

32.40

37.83

SSA-NE 12Hill, Keenan J7 2:28.35

34.04 40.33 34.0539.93

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B8 2:28.85

34.12 38.11 37.5739.05

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H9 2:29.57

33.37 38.19 37.7240.29

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K10 2:29.96

33.86 40.53

37.49

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Tucker K11 2:33.24

35.37 40.10 37.9939.78

CONY-NE 12Adler, Madilyn M12 2:35.12

36.17 38.89 39.6540.41
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(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free)

SSA-NE 12Mercier, Graciela E13 2:35.52

35.15 40.78 37.6141.98

PST-NE 11Lehman, Oliver W14 2:40.89

35.60 41.14 40.8143.34

SSA-NE 12Houghton, Andrew J15 2:41.95

36.25 42.06 41.7741.87

SSA-NE 11Berglund, Lotta16 2:42.46

36.45 41.78 40.8743.36

SSA-NE  9Petro, Edi A17 2:42.60

36.48 42.28 40.5743.27

PST-NE  9Benton, Jake E18 2:44.37

37.06 42.54 40.6144.16

SOLO-NE 10Travers, Lyla G19 2:48.92

37.95 42.78 43.1045.09

STRM-NE 11Zimmerman, Maya J20 2:49.93

38.04 43.77 43.3544.77

STRM-NE 12Rangan, Srijith21 2:52.27

36.23 44.63 45.2746.14

SSA-NE 10Yun, Jane S22 2:53.07

36.23 44.62 43.9248.30

SOLO-NE 10Bugli, Will C23 2:54.56

39.26 45.28 43.1746.85

SSA-NE 11Romanyuk, Nikita A24 2:54.58

39.06 44.34 44.7146.47

SSA-NE 12Patel, Sam W25 2:55.53

39.13 45.83 43.5347.04

SSA-NE 12Sears, Matthew J26 2:57.78

39.06 47.48 44.4946.75

SOLO-NE 10Zarubaiko, Riley T27 2:59.10

41.34 48.27 41.9947.50

STRM-NE 11Mathew, Teresa G28 3:00.30

37.89 45.32 47.5149.58

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M29 3:08.78

40.48 48.54 48.6651.10

SSA-NE  9Stewart, George A30 3:09.89

40.83 47.59 50.5450.93

ORO-NE 12Green, Cassidy R31 3:15.53

40.92 51.59 48.9054.12

SSA-NE 10Bass, Rylee M32 3:22.72

45.10 2:37.62

SSA-NE  9Noonan, Ellie R33 3:29.77

44.01 54.66 55.3355.77

STRM-NE 10Garimella, Annika34 3:29.92

46.53 54.79 53.0855.52

SSA-NE 11Hoban, Fiona R35 3:34.42

45.62 56.84 1:51.96

SSA-NE  8Raymond, Summer J36 3:35.96

46.24 56.41 1:53.31

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L1 2:36.15

40.76

38.30

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P2 2:42.60

38.62 41.23 40.3742.38

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Shea O3 2:43.39

39.13 42.21

41.05

CONY-NE 12Schaeffner, Rainey H4 2:45.50

39.64 42.19

40.99

SSA-NE 12Olds, Molly A5 2:46.14

39.64 42.52

41.64

SSA-NE 12Houghton, Andrew J6 2:47.57

40.17 43.10 41.5542.75

STRM-NE 12Biskovich, Brynn M7 2:53.66

41.32 44.42 41.9146.01

STRM-NE 11Seo, Anya J8 2:55.81

39.00 43.10 49.5144.20

STRM-NE 12Spencer, Brynn B9 3:00.05

42.63

44.30

STRM-NE 11Nadeau, Ryleigh J10 3:03.44

41.70 46.67 45.8849.19

PST-NE 11Lehman, Oliver W11 3:11.07

1:36.08

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M12 3:21.13

48.28 50.97 49.2152.67

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Olds, Molly A1 2:50.67

37.61 44.49 43.8544.72

SSA-NE 11Bosma, Chloe B2 2:53.97

39.23 44.52 45.2544.97

PVAA-NE 12Hutchins, Ellie M3 3:08.76

41.87 48.18 48.3150.40

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep4 3:09.92

45.41 49.23 46.2049.08

STRM-NE 11Seo, Anya J5 3:10.56

43.54 49.02 48.9549.05

PVAA-NE 11Nawrocki, Johnny R6 3:10.92

44.81 49.54 46.9849.59

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G7 3:10.99

42.77 49.41 47.9050.91

STRM-NE 11Van Corbach, Ashley K8 3:13.13

41.52 49.86 50.0751.68

STRM-NE  9Belair, Finn S9 3:14.72

43.95 50.86 48.3051.61

SSA-NE 12Mercier, Graciela E10 3:16.67

43.90 51.31 47.8753.59

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J11 3:18.25

44.11 50.96 51.1951.99

SSA-NE 11Berglund, Lotta12 3:20.55

44.55 50.95 52.4352.62

PST-NE 11Lehman, Oliver W13 3:24.17

45.85 53.98 51.4452.90

STRM-NE 12Rangan, Srijith14 3:24.98

45.13 52.72 52.6054.53

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P15 3:35.59

47.32 55.35 55.7257.20

STRM-NE 12Spillane, Josh M16 3:35.70

49.99 54.96 54.2856.47

STRM-NE 11Lelievre, Cooper J17 3:36.91

48.89 55.56 54.8557.61

PST-NE 12Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R18 3:42.50

51.02 56.31 57.2157.96

CONY-NE 12Green, Lauren E19 3:45.06

50.65 56.89 58.9958.53

PST-NE 12Crossgrove, Audrey T--- DQ

43.43 52.70 51.0653.40

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carroll, ML E1 2:43.54

34.23 41.84 43.5143.96

STRM-NE 12Stevens, Josey J2 2:47.58

34.47 41.89 46.7244.50

SOLO-NE 11Nichols, Libby G3 2:59.06

35.66 44.79 49.4549.16

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Zeynep4 3:02.73

37.97 47.70 47.2349.83

STRM-NE 11DeHoyos, Cole J5 3:11.16

36.66 50.23 50.5653.71

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Garrepy, Nick R1 1:53.49

25.83 28.74 29.3729.55

SSA-NE 16Lamy, Nick F2 2:00.40

27.64 30.72 30.9331.11

SSA-NE 16Galarneau, Alex E3 2:02.48

27.85 31.24 31.2632.13

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M4 2:02.99

27.71 31.50 31.9631.82

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E5 2:03.34

27.93 31.35 31.3232.74

SSA-NE 14Dey, Jishnu6 2:04.85

28.96 31.39 32.4732.03

SSA-NE 15Berglund, Addie7 2:10.54

29.68 32.55 33.7634.55

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J8 2:11.34

30.63 33.91 32.0934.71

SSA-NE 14Burnap, Emily G9 2:11.68

31.34 34.16 31.6534.53

SOLO-NE 15King, Alexander J10 2:12.03

29.71 34.23 33.3734.72

SSA-NE 14Bigelow, Colby G11 2:12.43

29.14 33.95 33.4835.86

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Maximilian P12 2:12.92

31.22 34.08 33.7133.91

PVAA-NE 13Rice, Dawson J13 2:14.10

31.61 34.38 33.3434.77

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M14 2:14.79

30.21 33.66 35.7835.14

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C15 2:15.13

31.73 34.28 33.7935.33

STRM-NE 15Beaudoin, Riley C16 2:15.48

31.69 34.54 34.3534.90
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PVAA-NE 14Riley, Amanda M17 2:16.42

32.12 35.60 34.2834.42

STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G18 2:20.03

31.68 35.41 36.5436.40

CONY-NE 16Green, Sydney E19 2:21.17

31.91 35.45 37.0236.79

STRM-NE 13Theriault, Emily K20 2:22.49

32.86 36.41 36.1237.10

SSA-NE 13Butler, Brynn M21 2:23.12

32.76 36.77 36.0637.53

SSA-NE 15Tracey, Olivia H22 2:24.24

33.96 36.93 35.8237.53

SSA-NE 13Seekamp, Lilia R23 2:25.78

32.75 38.84 33.9640.23

PST-NE 16Moseley, Michael P24 2:26.49

32.81 38.23 36.0439.41

SSA-NE 14Robinson, Cole E25 2:26.90

32.35 39.22

38.36

PVAA-NE 11Riley, Adam R26 2:27.11

35.42 38.20 35.6937.80

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L27 2:27.12

33.84 37.14 37.3338.81

SSA-NE 13Layton, Maddy A28 2:28.24

33.52 37.28 37.8139.63

PST-NE 13Sununu, Charlie M29 2:33.20

34.34 40.15 37.6841.03

PVAA-NE 14Stebbins, Averi O30 2:33.83

35.15 38.71 39.7240.25

STRM-NE 13Bryson, Sarah A31 2:34.61

33.42 40.39 39.3441.46

STRM-NE 14Mathew, Josephine M32 2:39.44

32.90 2:06.54

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Shea A33 2:41.05

34.91 42.91 39.3643.87

ORO-NE 14Bonneau, Alanna L34 2:43.26

36.75 40.91 42.3043.30

PST-NE 13Triana Vance, Julien A35 2:43.49

37.06 40.62 43.9141.90

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M36 2:47.69

37.41 41.32 44.5344.43

STRM-NE 13Zellers, Madelyn A37 2:51.25

37.25 43.13 44.3246.55

STRM-NE 13Tyrrell, Cate L38 2:52.05

38.05 43.53 1:30.47

ORO-NE 13Lewis, Sadie39 3:02.56

37.76 50.58

48.97

STRM-NE 13Nguyen, Ethan L40 3:07.93

41.70 50.45

48.09

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Lord, Reagan R1 5:21.17

29.11 31.48 32.4231.86

32.23 32.59 32.93 32.92

32.94 32.69

SSA-NE 14Raymond, Christopher W2 5:27.45

29.32 33.39 34.1633.95

34.03 33.48 33.18 32.79

32.17 30.98

CONY-NE 18Wineriter, Logan W3 5:29.39

29.07 32.14 33.9733.60

34.51 34.24 34.44 33.79

33.20 30.43

SSA-NE 14Lord, Avery J4 5:31.53

29.88 33.07 34.2133.91

34.06 34.34 33.20 33.67

33.06 32.13

SSA-NE 16Watters, Morgan E5 5:42.29

31.45 35.01 34.9434.70

34.44 34.83 34.61 34.30

34.74 33.27

PST-NE 15Brown, Max H6 5:47.28

30.07 33.66 35.8535.30

35.96 36.60 36.44 35.56

35.44 32.40

SSA-NE 16Galarneau, Alex E7 5:48.38

30.84 34.43 35.9836.17

36.01 36.45 35.76 35.72

34.15 32.87

STRM-NE 16Rick, Reagan M8 5:49.57

30.89 34.35 35.5835.39

35.77 35.04 35.45 36.21

35.80 35.09

PST-NE 15Borne, Sam G9 5:55.14

32.17 35.39 36.7236.26

36.11 37.35 37.42 37.34

34.58 31.80

SSA-NE 14Dugmore, Liam C10 5:55.87

31.23 34.87 36.0335.42

36.98 36.75 37.31 37.18

36.69 33.41

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Maximilian P11 5:57.46

32.98 37.03 36.7437.42

36.54 36.37 27.78 44.06

35.97 32.57

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T12 5:58.17

31.70 35.00 36.6136.32

36.47 36.06 36.34 36.44

37.43 35.80

SSA-NE 14Bigelow, Colby G13 5:59.73

29.14 33.91 36.5135.99

37.37 37.31 38.05 38.38

37.19 35.88

CONY-NE 12Powers, Ryan D14 6:00.82

30.36 34.59 36.3736.16

37.86 38.04 38.57 37.54

36.99 34.34

SSA-NE 15Houghton, Abbey V15 6:03.01

31.19 34.87 36.7135.98

37.16 37.73 37.60 37.94

37.72 36.11

SSA-NE 16Caswell, Carly K16 6:06.47

31.42 35.11 36.4935.54

37.03 37.40 37.43 38.77

39.27 38.01

PST-NE 15Margeson, Will D17 6:07.80

32.16 36.83 37.4438.95

38.21 37.42 37.25 36.37

36.96 36.21

STRM-NE 14Zhang, Sarah18 6:07.87

32.99 36.33 37.2836.30

37.50 37.04 38.10 37.49

37.78 37.06

PST-NE 13Houston, Caleb D19 6:10.54

30.30 34.60 38.1636.20

38.24 38.19 39.22 39.55

39.20 36.88

PST-NE 16Caracoglia, Desirae C20 6:11.31

31.84 37.65 38.3538.63

37.97 36.99 38.57 37.73

38.20 35.38

SSA-NE 12Cook, Lizzie I21 6:12.92

32.88 37.33 38.3938.32

38.74 38.31 38.80 38.14

37.17 34.84

PST-NE 16Rooney, Abi P22 6:14.13

33.07 36.80 38.9237.90

38.81 38.22 38.67 38.46

37.71 35.57

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L23 6:15.80

33.06 36.66 38.5337.94

38.43 38.21 38.74 38.79

38.67 36.77

PST-NE 17Lummus, Sarah J24 6:18.34

32.27 35.75 37.6337.20

38.33 38.92 38.53 39.95

40.03 39.73

SSA-NE 15Tracey, Olivia H25 6:20.49

34.06 37.43 39.2139.08

38.71 38.76 39.31 39.10

38.02 36.81

STRM-NE 10Belair, Dylan P26 6:20.61

32.82 37.65 40.1538.33

38.41 40.27 38.09 39.69

39.29 35.91

STRM-NE 11Duprey, Caitrin L27 6:21.07

33.18 37.82 38.9338.64

1:18.53 39.18 39.18 38.68

37.00
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STRM-NE 17Calistro, Jaylin G28 6:21.09

32.44 36.99 38.8338.60

38.92 39.40 39.66 39.70

38.90 37.65

ORO-NE 14Brown, Tessa M29 6:21.28

32.15 37.59 38.9439.65

38.99 38.57 40.90 39.11

39.57 35.81

SSA-NE 13Butler, Brynn M30 6:21.46

33.74 37.73 38.5438.22

38.80 38.46 39.47 39.33

39.03 38.14

STRM-NE 13Theriault, Emily K31 6:21.98

32.93

39.23

36.24

SSA-NE 12Raymond, Shea O32 6:28.14

34.58 37.43 40.2739.38

40.20 40.59 40.61 39.86

39.45 35.77

SSA-NE 13Layton, Maddy A33 6:31.88

34.00 38.40 40.2240.11

40.47 40.27 40.29 40.63

39.55 37.94

SSA-NE 14Lee, Serafina M34 6:32.01

34.49 38.25 40.2139.73

39.75 40.34 40.55 40.93

40.02 37.74

SSA-NE 11Brown, Ben W35 6:32.06

34.32 38.88 40.0239.23

39.91 40.36 40.43 40.87

40.05 37.99

STRM-NE 13Dua, Sahil36 6:36.13

33.65 38.40 40.2139.41

40.44 41.10 40.84 41.27

41.31 39.50

SSA-NE 12Hill, Keenan J37 6:52.21

35.26 38.63 42.2941.87

43.10 43.61 42.74 42.90

42.19 39.62

SSA-NE 10Raymond, Tucker K38 6:52.43

36.84 41.97 43.4743.78

42.63 43.34 42.83 40.00

39.65 37.92

SSA-NE 13Seekamp, Lilia R39 6:54.73

34.73 40.75 42.7943.64

42.31 43.33 43.67 42.25

43.86 37.40

SSA-NE 12Houghton, Andrew J40 6:54.92

35.70 41.63 42.6943.54

43.19 41.78 43.81 42.09

42.26 38.23

PST-NE 14Rooney, Chloe A41 6:55.64

35.60 41.29 43.0543.09

43.83 43.74 43.86 42.32

42.17 36.69

SSA-NE 12Cunio, Ava M42 7:01.96

34.06 39.98 43.9342.92

43.96 43.81 44.55 45.04

44.06 39.65

CONY-NE 13Wineriter, Ella M43 7:03.58

36.30 40.40 43.2842.85

43.64 43.66 44.11 44.49

43.57 41.28

SSA-NE  9Petro, Edi A44 7:04.32

35.96 41.67 43.6843.92

44.23 42.49 43.40 43.08

42.68 43.21

SSA-NE 12Mercier, Graciela E45 7:11.53

35.58 42.85 45.0443.75

43.99 44.19 45.08 45.48

45.08 40.49

SSA-NE 11Carbone, Addi J46 7:17.40

34.90 42.44 45.8345.58

44.70 46.68 44.84 44.97

45.02 42.44

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M47 7:20.03

37.93 42.23 45.3344.19

45.91 45.31 45.38 45.95

45.04 42.76

PST-NE 11Lehman, Oliver W48 7:22.98

36.61 42.24 44.5645.00

45.25 46.19 46.86 46.64

45.99 43.64

SSA-NE 10Layton, Abby G49 7:24.07

37.93 44.26 47.4447.13

45.14 46.45 46.60 47.16

43.96 38.00

ORO-NE 14Bonneau, Alanna L50 7:26.39

36.02 41.72 45.1942.81

45.48 46.99 47.64 47.62

48.09 44.83

SSA-NE 14Gubud, Dexter J51 7:31.19

33.51 6:57.68

PST-NE 12Borne, Miles D52 7:31.43

38.95 44.37 46.1146.06

46.88 46.66 46.98 46.10

45.51 43.81

SSA-NE 13Morrison, Makenna A53 7:35.59

40.38 46.08 47.1346.26

47.76 47.39 47.06 47.87

46.93 38.73

SSA-NE 10Yun, Jane S54 7:38.80

39.55 45.45 46.3146.92

46.94 48.96 48.48 46.89

48.00 41.30

SSA-NE 12Patel, Sam W55 7:48.32

39.13 44.87 46.6046.76

49.56 48.27 47.80 50.73

47.66 46.94

SSA-NE 13Moe, Catie A56 7:50.69

39.09

48.58

45.10

SSA-NE 12Hoban-Brown, Molly C57 7:55.85

40.21 47.55 49.1049.08

49.57 49.67

47.05 1:33.32

SSA-NE 12Conley, Cam M58 8:02.18

39.19 46.10

50.12 49.66 51.51

53.66 47.62 46.54

SSA-NE 12Sears, Matthew J59 8:05.51

41.58 49.36 49.1850.23

49.63 50.10 53.51 47.97

47.65 46.30

SSA-NE 10Campano, Claire M60 8:19.34

42.12 49.37 49.9452.81

54.55 51.37 53.84 52.42

51.80 41.12

PST-NE 13Margeson, James R61 9:20.60

49.76 53.51 59.1755.41

56.37 1:00.65

55.65 53.81

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M1 2:14.53

31.17 34.69 33.9134.76

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A2 2:16.20

32.01 35.02 33.8335.34

PST-NE 15Runnette, James M3 2:16.34

32.84 35.02 33.0935.39

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E4 2:20.08

33.29 36.00 34.2036.59

CONY-NE 18Wineriter, Logan W5 2:20.69

32.85 36.39 34.2037.25

CONY-NE 17Stockwell, Sydney J6 2:24.43

33.62 36.01 37.1137.69

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C7 2:24.45

35.03 36.37 35.1437.91

SSA-NE 16Caswell, Carly K8 2:31.48

34.87 38.39 38.5939.63

STRM-NE 13Talbot, Mackenzie S9 2:32.19

36.91 39.39 35.7540.14

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A10 2:32.82

35.64 38.93 37.9540.30

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J11 2:33.88

36.58 39.69 37.7039.91

PST-NE 16Rooney, Abi P12 2:34.37

36.39 39.18 39.2339.57

PVAA-NE 13DiPietro, Maria E13 2:34.52

36.95 39.57 37.8940.11

SSA-NE 14Bigelow, Colby G14 2:35.09

36.26 39.03 39.8339.97
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STRM-NE 13Theriault, Emily K15 2:37.90

37.15 40.48 39.7140.56

SSA-NE 15Tracey, Olivia H16 2:38.76

37.93 40.18 40.0840.57

STRM-NE 13Heimarck, Natalie E17 2:46.52

37.89 43.30 42.6542.68

PST-NE 16Moseley, Michael P18 2:48.15

39.70 42.59 41.8843.98

SOLO-NE 12Olofson, Shea A19 2:49.72

39.08 43.31 43.0344.30

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J20 2:53.22

40.34 44.44 44.2544.19

SOLO-NE 13Baxter, Benjamin D21 2:58.63

41.53 47.25 43.2446.61

ORO-NE 14Bonneau, Alanna L22 3:04.04

43.63 48.43 43.6148.37

CONY-NE 13Bhusari, Aryaa M23 3:04.48

43.89 46.97 45.5548.07

SSA-NE 13Moe, Catie A24 3:17.14

47.14

48.63

ORO-NE 13Lewis, Sadie25 3:19.95

44.57 50.98 51.6052.80

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 18Wineriter, Logan W1 2:24.56

31.37 36.32 38.7038.17

CONY-NE 15Hall, Emma R2 2:32.77

34.05 38.50 40.2339.99

SSA-NE 14Sarnowski, Jake M3 2:34.47

35.44 39.19 39.1540.69

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A4 2:35.08

34.67 39.20 40.6040.61

SSA-NE 18Erickson-Harris, Josh J5 2:35.30

34.86 38.98 41.0540.41

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T6 2:35.38

35.15 39.78 40.2040.25

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D7 2:41.31

35.70 41.07 42.5541.99

CONY-NE 15Stockwell, Cailey A8 2:41.55

36.61 40.66 41.5042.78

ORO-NE 14Lee, Brody C9 2:42.45

36.35 41.21 42.2542.64

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Amanda M10 2:43.03

38.42 41.37 41.2641.98

PVAA-NE 14Weppler, Claire D11 2:44.91

37.67 42.60 41.6343.01

SSA-NE 14Kasabian, Kellie E12 2:49.23

38.13 42.91 44.0744.12

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A13 2:50.25

38.10 43.54 44.0144.60

CONY-NE 16Klements, Rebecca A14 2:50.36

39.90 42.85 43.4144.20

SSA-NE 15Houghton, Abbey V15 2:50.56

38.86 42.98 44.7244.00

ORO-NE 14Brown, Tessa M16 2:52.14

37.91 41.63 46.8745.73

SOLO-NE 13Eaton, CJ C17 2:53.39

40.45 43.25 44.6745.02

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J18 2:55.14

39.42 44.65 45.4345.64

STRM-NE 13Heimarck, Natalie E19 2:55.62

39.39 44.00 44.8747.36

STRM-NE 18Pickett, Alexandra G20 2:56.79

40.42 44.77 45.5846.02

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E21 2:58.12

39.91 45.67 45.4847.06

PST-NE 17Lummus, Sarah J22 2:58.76

40.15 45.64 45.9447.03

STRM-NE 13Talbot, Mackenzie S23 3:01.90

40.77 45.73 46.3649.04

PST-NE 16Czarnecki, Erin C24 3:05.94

STRM-NE 13Bryson, Sarah A25 3:06.49

42.73 46.41 47.3550.00

STRM-NE 13Theriault, Emily K26 3:08.59

43.67 48.16 47.8648.90

SSA-NE 13Layton, Maddy A27 3:08.85

45.00 47.96 47.3848.51

SOLO-NE 13Baxter, Benjamin D28 3:16.46

44.19 51.31 49.4951.47

SSA-NE 14Gubud, Dexter J29 3:22.65

43.27 51.37 1:48.01

PST-NE 13Scott, Mya J30 3:25.08

47.84 53.07 51.9352.24

ORO-NE 14Bonneau, Alanna L31 3:27.91

46.95 51.76 55.4553.75

SSA-NE 13Moe, Catie A32 3:28.75

46.95 53.62 53.6354.55

SSA-NE 13Morrison, Makenna A33 3:40.39

49.37 56.84 56.4857.70

PST-NE 13Adelson, Maxine R34 3:53.73

51.89 58.27 1:02.301:01.27

SOLO-NE 15Bond, Maximilian P--- DQ

41.90 46.56 45.6247.18

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 16Lamy, Nick F1 2:07.52

28.29 31.76 33.3134.16

SSA-NE 17Richardson, Owen R2 2:11.51

28.47 32.89 35.3434.81

SSA-NE 16Galarneau, Alex E3 2:12.09

28.79 32.92 35.7134.67

SSA-NE 14Lord, Avery J4 2:16.19

29.82 34.11 36.2935.97

SSA-NE 14Watters, Bradley I5 2:19.60

30.74 35.63 36.8436.39

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Cambria A6 2:19.82

30.35 34.90 37.0837.49

SSA-NE 15Berglund, Addie7 2:21.01

30.95 35.80 36.9937.27

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M8 2:23.81

31.51 37.57 37.9136.82

SSA-NE 16Watters, Morgan E9 2:24.45

31.71 36.61 37.6538.48

SOLO-NE 15King, Alexander J10 2:27.21

30.38 35.95 40.8340.05

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J11 2:27.61

31.16 38.88 39.4338.14

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E12 2:37.47

33.05 40.76 40.7742.89

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D13 2:38.28

31.39 39.28 1:27.61

SSA-NE 13Butler, Brynn M14 2:43.94

34.91 42.03 43.2043.80

SOLO-NE 13Parker, Olivia L15 2:44.97

36.34 41.50 42.8344.30

STRM-NE 13Theriault, Emily K16 2:45.56

36.66 41.34 43.5943.97

STRM-NE 14Conquest, Sara J17 2:45.77

33.87 39.64 48.7443.52

PST-NE 14Rooney, Chloe A18 2:49.75

36.19 43.15 44.1546.26

SSA-NE 15Tracey, Olivia H19 2:50.08

35.03 43.96 45.2445.85

CONY-NE 12Abernathy, Elizabeth J20 3:43.28

45.39 58.40 57.941:01.55

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 18Garrepy, Nick R1 4:31.04

28.07 33.83 35.8435.88

37.34 38.64 30.93 30.51

SSA-NE 17Richardson, Owen R2 4:34.32

28.64 32.80 33.9033.69

41.03 41.67 31.47 31.12

SSA-NE 14Sarnowski, Jake M3 4:45.39

29.11 34.83 38.1336.19

39.76 41.14 33.52 32.71

STRM-NE 13Jewett, Dylan M4 4:46.90

31.43 36.44 35.7535.65

39.75 40.80 33.97 33.11

SSA-NE 16Lamy, Nick F5 4:50.16

29.78 34.00 38.8039.65

39.94 41.26 34.44 32.29

SSA-NE 14Watters, Bradley I6 4:51.18

30.91 37.28 36.0436.55

44.84 43.32 31.49 30.75

STRM-NE 15Helmer, Noah D7 4:59.83

31.41 39.23 36.3737.32

43.26 43.73 34.63 33.88

SSA-NE 13Cardenas, Maxinne T8 5:03.77

33.00 38.50 40.4639.38

41.04 43.29 33.91 34.19

STRM-NE 13Jeffers, Teagen E9 5:03.80

32.81 39.60 37.2339.38

44.23 44.40 34.16 31.99

STRM-NE 13Marvell, Alexandra J10 5:07.39

32.72 38.59 37.7839.66

44.75 45.90 34.78 33.21
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2020 NE SSA New Year's Specialty - 1/3/2020 to 1/4/2020

Results
(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

SSA-NE 15Berglund, Addie11 5:12.57

32.41 37.69 40.2540.85

46.52 47.41 33.72 33.72

STRM-NE 14Rizzuto, Gabriella A12 5:14.65

33.58 40.76 39.1341.05

42.46 43.52 38.12 36.03

SSA-NE 14Dey, Jishnu13 5:15.39

30.08 36.85 40.8643.21

46.31 47.21 35.74 35.13

SOLO-NE 13Hobden, John C14 5:16.90

33.12 39.21 39.4639.00

46.22 47.95 37.24 34.70

STRM-NE 13Schwefler, Zachary W15 5:17.48

33.94 39.00 38.5239.99

47.55 48.07 36.07 34.34

STRM-NE 14Dyess, Preston M16 5:22.80

32.20 39.15 43.5442.94

43.99 45.72 1:15.26

ORO-NE 14Lee, Brody C17 5:27.26

37.62 43.59 41.4041.54

42.67 42.62 38.59 39.23

STRM-NE 14Conquest, Sara J18 5:29.31

33.12 40.84 40.0041.46

49.81 50.65 36.20 37.23

SSA-NE 11Bosma, Chloe B19 5:33.40

35.93 43.89 41.8944.14

46.12 48.10 37.28 36.05

STRM-NE 13Heimarck, Natalie E20 5:37.41

33.74 42.83 44.4143.07

45.32 48.65 39.81 39.58

SSA-NE 12Carroll, ML E21 5:39.02

34.04 42.52 42.4443.76

49.07 51.02 38.15 38.02

SSA-NE 14Lim, Cecilia22 5:49.43

35.02 43.19 41.2440.90

51.87 52.54 42.27 42.40

SSA-NE 12Olds, Molly A23 6:01.48

40.91 53.62

47.91 47.11 40.56

40.86

SSA-NE 14Stevens, Kelsey E24 6:04.79

38.11 46.02 44.2543.78

56.74 56.39 40.84 38.66

SSA-NE 11Berglund, Lotta25 6:19.59

41.40 49.64 48.1449.60

50.29 51.62 45.79 43.11


